THE DATASHEET OF
MP2162AGQHT-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 MP2162A
 2A, 6V, 1.5MHz, 17μA IQ, COT
 Synchronous Step-Down Converter
MP2162A Rev. 1.03 www.MonolihicPower.com 1
6/30/2016 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.

6/30/2016 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2016 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Top Marking
MP2162AGQH*
QFN-8
(2.0mmx1.5mm)
See Below
MP2162AGQHT**
TQFN-8
(2.0mmx1.5mmx0.75mm) See Below
MP2162AGQHU***
UTQFN-8
(2.0mmx1.5mmx0.55mm)
See Below
*For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2162AGQH-Z)
**For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2162AGQHT-Z)
***For Tape & Reel, add suffix –Z (e.g. MP2162AGQHU-Z)
TOP MARKING
EB: Product code of MP2162AGQH and MP2162AGQHU
LL: Lot number
TOP MARKING
EQ: Product code of MP2162AGQHT
LL: Lot number
MP2162A – 2A, 6V, 1.5MHz SYNCHRONOUS STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
MP2162A Rev. 1.03 www.MonolihicPower.com 3
6/30/2016 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2016 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
PACKAGE REFERENCE